
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/09; Name= UNION
BANK & TRUST CO-TRU;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198809060002
68820

09/06/1988
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO-
TRU

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY, DALE
R. &
JENNIFER

203 58 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
020, PAGE
705-708

198809020002
67780

09/02/1988
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO-
TRU

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
SALLY J.

202 657 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 61,
PAGE 901

198809230002
89830

09/23/1988
12:00:00

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO-
TRU

Grantor RELEASES OTT WILLIAM
D. & TERESA

205 852 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
016, PAGE 865


