Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Date Recorded= 1988/09; Name= UNION BANK & TRUST CO-TRU;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198809060002 68820	09/06/1988 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO- TRU	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY, DALE R. & JENNIFER	203	58				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 020, PAGE 705-708
198809020002 67780	09/02/1988 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO- TRU	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, SALLY J.	202	657				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 61, PAGE 901
198809230002 89830	09/23/1988 12:00:00	UNION BANK & TRUST CO- TRU	Grantor	RELEASES	OTT WILLIAM D. & TERESA	205	852				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 016, PAGE 865